
AUTO-GYRO AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
52 New City Road
Mullumbimby 2482, NSW
Phone:0487 50 25 50
ACN: 606 434 397

Quote No. #06263-1
Nick Willey DATE 26/6/2023

Valid until 10/7/2023

Radio ATR833 Mk II-LCD, Funkwerk, Antenna (installed)

Standard Compass

4 Point safety belt with turn-lock fastener

OUR FLY AWAY PRICE (excluding shipping costs) excl. GST 160,000.00
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Fully assembled and test flown

Uni Paint: Racing Yellow, Rouge Corrida, White RAL 9016
LED Landing light (2x8W)
ACL / Nav AutoGyro ETFE

TA Examination ASRA

Canopy lock detection
Power plug 12V front

Nosewheel 8PR
Aluminium Rotorsystem II, 8.6m TOPP
HTC Propeller CWW-3B-172

Rotor brake
Pre-rotator with safety lock

Fuel tank 38l
charging plug
Second electrical fuel pump

Oil- and cylinder head temperature
Oil pressure
Engine hour meter
Fuel gauge
Pitch trim

Gyrocopter-Model: CALIDUS with Rotax 914 UL (AU Version)

Dual Seat Gyro (Tandem)
Monocoque cell incl closed canopy,sliding windows, 2 vents
Mast and keel tube stainless steel
Pilot-seat with adjustable position and adjustable backrest
Seat cushion
4 luggage compartments with covers
Rotor bag
Exhaust stainless steel and aftermuffler
Standard instrument panel

Garmin G5 / analog altimeter, air speed indicator

Engine and rotor rpm

Description / Inclusions

FOR
QUOTE

Main wheel brake with parking brake



Summary Page 1 excl. GST 160,000.00

-                 
1036.20 -                 
1224.30 -                 
976.80 -                 
542.85 -                 
957.00 -                 

1062.60 -                 
POA -                 

3323.10 -                 
265.65 -                 

1153.35 -                 
287.10

Storage bag backrest 166.65
856.35 -                 

1349.70 -                 
838.20 -                 

8621.25 -                 
-                 
-                 

4456.65 -                 
384.45 -                 

3021.15 -                 
287.10 -                 

17245.80 -                 
POA -                 

[4 2 ] S Subtotal 160,000.00    
Page 1&2

GST 16,000.00      

176,000.00$  
    Westpac, BSB:032-621, Account-No.: 67 65 87
     Please note that our account number has changed. Thanks
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Keel tube fin 
Vertical speed indicator 57 mm in ft/min 
Fire warning 
Garmin G5 - magnetometer (compass) 

Gyrocopter-Model: CALIDUS with Rotax 914 UL (AU Version)

Recommended extras for this model

Spinner HTC-prop 3B 
Prop Noise Reduction 

Thank You For Your Business!

PAYMENT DETAILS
1. Total payment due in 14 days
2. Please include the invoice-no. on your payment
3. Payment to: AUTO-GYRO AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

If you have any questions about this invoice, please contact us.
Phone: 0487 50 25 50 or email: office@auto-gyro.com.au

TOTAL 
incl GST

OTHER COMMENTS
Please note: Title to the goods described herein remains the 
property of Auto-Gyro Australia Pty Ltd until amounts owing for such 
goods are paid in full. Payment strictly 14 days. Overdue accounts 
will be charged at 18% p.a. Balance due before or at pick up!

Hangarage fee will apply after 2 months from date of delivery and 2 
weeks from drop off for service. Any Gyroplane hangared at the 
Tyagarah or Skyranch facility are not insured for fire, damage or 

Metallic, Effect-Paint, Special designs

TRT800 H-LCD, incl. Antenna (installed)
Filler cap lockable 
ELT Kannad AF406 incl. Installation 
Additional ventilation window rear 
WOODCOMP Propeller Hydraulic -In Flight adjustable 

Card Compass
Instructor pack Calidus incl. installation 
Surcharge heidenau-tyres 
wheel spats rear 

Additional fuel tank Calidus 34 l incl installation

Optional features for this model

roll trim (lateral trim) 
Cover Calidus strong 
Change summer canopy with painted roof 

foot mat, set 

THIS QUOTE DOES NOT INCLUDE 
SHIPPING COSTS. Unfortunately, 

some of these items are currently 
not in our Australian stock and 

shipping costs will be calculated 
and invoiced separately.


