AUTO-GYRO AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

52 New City Road Mullumbimby 2482, NSW Phone:0487 50 25 50 ACN: 606 434 397



QUOTE

FOR

Nick Willey

Quote No.

DATE

Valid until

#06263-1 26/6/2023 10/7/2023

Gyrocopter-Model: CALIDUS with Rotax	Gyrocopter-Model: CALIDUS with Rotax 914 UL (AU Version)		
Description / Inclusions			
Dual Seat Gyro (Tandem)			
Monocoque cell incl closed canopy, sliding windows, 2 vents			
Mast and keel tube stainless steel			
Pilot-seat with adjustable position and adjustable backrest			
Seat cushion			
4 luggage compartments with covers			
Rotor bag			
Exhaust stainless steel and aftermuffler			
Standard instrument panel			
Radio ATR833 Mk II-LCD, Funkwerk, Antenna (installed)			
Garmin G5 / analog altimeter, air speed indicator			
Standard Compass			
Engine and rotor rpm			
Oil- and cylinder head temperature			
Oil pressure			
Engine hour meter			
Fuel gauge			
Pitch trim			
Rotor brake			
Pre-rotator with safety lock			
Main wheel brake with parking brake			
Fuel tank 38I			
charging plug			
Second electrical fuel pump			
Canopy lock detection			
Power plug 12V front			
4 Point safety belt with turn-lock fastener			
Nosewheel 8PR			
Aluminium Rotorsystem II, 8.6m TOPP			
HTC Propeller CWW-3B-172			
Uni Paint: Racing Yellow, Rouge Corrida, White RAL 9016			
LED Landing light (2x8W)			
ACL / Nav AutoGyro ETFE			
TA Examination ASRA			
Fully assembled and test flown			
OUR FLY AWAY PRICE (excluding shipping costs)	excl. GST		160,000.00

Gyrocopter-Model: CALIDUS with Rotax 914 UL (AU Version)

Summary Page 1	excl. GST		160,000.00
Recommended extras for this model			
			-
Spinner HTC-prop 3B	1036.20		-
Prop Noise Reduction	1224.30		-
Keel tube fin	976.80		-
Vertical speed indicator 57 mm in ft/min	542.85		-
Fire warning	957.00		-
Garmin G5 - magnetometer (compass)	1062.60		-
Card Compass		POA	-
Instructor pack Calidus incl. installation	3323.10		-
Surcharge heidenau-tyres	265.65		-
wheel spats rear	1153.35		-
foot mat, set	287.10		
Storage bag backrest	166.65		
Additional fuel tank Calidus 34 l incl installation	856.35		-
roll trim (lateral trim)	1349.70		-
Cover Calidus strong	838.20		-
Change summer canopy with painted roof	8621.25		-
Optional features for this model			-
			-
TRT800 H-LCD, incl. Antenna (installed)	4456.65		-
Filler cap lockable	384.45		-
ELT Kannad AF406 incl. Installation	3021.15		-
Additional ventilation window rear	287.10		-
WOODCOMP Propeller Hydraulic -In Flight adjustable	17245.80		-
Metallic, Effect-Paint, Special designs		POA	-

PAYMENT DETAILS

- 1. Total payment due in 14 days
- 2. Please include the invoice-no. on your payment
- 3. Payment to: AUTO-GYRO AUSTRALIA PTY LTD Westpac, BSB:032-621, Account-No.: 67 65 87

Please note that our account number has changed. Thanks

OTHER COMMENTS

Please note: Title to the goods described herein remains the property of Auto-Gyro Australia Pty Ltd until amounts owing for such goods are paid in full. Payment strictly 14 days. Overdue accounts will be charged at 18% p.a. Balance due before or at pick up! Hangarage fee will apply after 2 months from date of delivery and 2 weeks from drop off for service. Any Gyroplane hangared at the Tyagarah or Skyranch facility are not insured for fire, damage or

Subtotal **160,000.00** Page 1&2

GST	16,000.00

TOTAL	\$ 176,000.00
incl GST	

THIS QUOTE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING COSTS. Unfortunately, some of these items are currently not in our Australian stock and shipping costs will be calculated and invoiced separately.

If you have any questions about this invoice, please contact us. Phone: 0487 50 25 50 or email: office@auto-gyro.com.au

Thank You For Your Business!